
Fee Schedule 2024-2025

ENROLLMENT FEES: Payable with the application – This is non-refundable unless denied enrollment by UGCS.
The enrollment fee must be paid in full to secure a place for your child. The accounts of present
students must be up to date in order to register.

Re-Enrollment Fee: (K5-12) $50.00 January 16
February 12 $75.00 

Open Enrollment Student Fee:
– Beginning February 12, 2024 $100.00 

CURRICULUM FEES: This fee is non-refundable unless application is rejected by the administration.

K5-12 (Due by June 15) $250.00 

(After June 15) $275.00 

TUITION: Enrollment at UGCS obligates the parents to an annual tuition amount.  The annual 

tuition may be paid in advance, or it may be divided into 10 equal installments and must 
be paid through the FACTS online tuition payment system. The 10 installments are paid 
from August through May. Emails will be sent to the parent from FACTS regarding 
billing and past dues. A $25.00 late charge per family will be added to any account 
which exceeds 15 calendar days past the due date. Accounts that are 30 days past due

will be considered delinquent, and the student(s) will be asked to withdraw unless 

arrangements can be made with the school office. 

Tuition Schedule for 2024-2025
K5 – Applicants must be 5 years old by August 31, 2024

Annual Tuition  Monthly Tuition 

K5 

1-6

7-12

$5380

$5880

$6130

$538.00

$588.00

$613.00

All-inclusive tuition- With few exceptions, we are pleased to continue an all-inclusive tuition rate. 
          Exceptions: enrollment fee, curriculum fee, early/late stay, lunch, and athletic fees. 

FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
Due to financial commitments, families who withdraw students will not have enrollment 
fees or curriculum fees returned. In addition, percentages of tuition may be required based 
on the child's withdrawal date. 

2295 Union Grove Road Lexington, North Carolina, 27295 
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EXTENDED STAY CHARGES

Part-time: All UGCS students can attend before and after school extended stay for a minimal charge.  Before 
school early stay ends at 7:45 AM.  After school late stay begins at 3:15 PM. Students on the property before 
7:45 AM or after 3:00 PM are subject to extended stay charges.

Extended stay:   Opens at 6:30 AM and closes at 6:00 PM.
Full-time: Families must register for the full-time extended stay program. Keep in mind that the NC 

Opportunity Scholarship does not cover the cost of the extended stay program.

FULL-TIME EXTENDED STAY CHARGES * 
K5-6th grade - $2700/year (may be payed in 10 months)

PART-TIME EXTENDED STAY CHARGES * 
Part-Time Hourly- $7.50 (maximum $40.00/day)

* Charges do not include tuition this year.
*Extended stay is available only on school days.EXTENDED STAY ACCOUNTS

 Late fee: Any payment not current by the end of the month will receive a $25 late fee.
 When children are picked up after 6:00 P.M. there will be a $1.00/min. charge for the first

15 minutes and $5 each additional minute thereafter.

NORTH CAROLINA OPPORTUNITY SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM

LEGACY GRANT

The NC Opportunity Scholarship program expands school choice in North Carolina through scholarship 
grants for children K5-12th grade. This program provides funding for qualifying families who choose to 
attend a non-public school. Detailed information is available at https://www.ncseaa.edu/k12/opportunity/. 
The scholarship application opens February 1, 2024. 

A legacy grant is available for immediate returning families who demonstrate financial need. The grant 
allows qualifying families to reduce the regular tuition obligation by $600 per child. Families may apply for 
this grant through submission of an application in the high school office. New families applying are not 
eligible for the Legacy Grant.

Scholarships & Grants
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	Rates include tuition, before and after school care and daycare when school is closed, but daycare is open.



